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Business Name Primary Owner First Name Primary Owner Last Name Phone Fax Email Address 1 City State Zip Website
AJA Management & Technical Services Inc. Andrew Jenkins 601-352-6800 601-352-6807 ajenkins@ajaservices.com 912 North West Street Jackson MS 39202 http://www.ajaservices.com
Ankit, LLC Ankit Jain 561-962-2831 561-491-5177 ankit@theankit.com 4181 NW 1st Ave., Ste 11 Boca Raton FL 33431 www.theankit.com
ESC Polytech Consultants, Inc. Danny R. Perkins 713-645-5155 713-845-6773 dperkins@escpolytech.com 8800 Paul B Koonce Street, Suite 225 Houston TX 77061 www.escpolytech.com
Global Parking Systems, LLC Ronald V. Burns 504-246-6000 504-246-6312 rvburns@bmgenterprises.com 6600 Plaza Drive NEW ORLEANS LA 70127 None
Irmatean Watson, Inc Irmatean Watson 251-625-6299 251-625-6252 irmatean.inc@gmail.com 9505 Marchand Avenue Daphne AL 36526
Leslie Saunders Insurance and Marketing International, Inc. Leslie A Saunders 813-949-8964 813-949-9655 dbe@lesliesaunders.com 1535 N. DALE MABRY HWY STE 101 LUTZ FL 33548 http://www.lsimi.com
LILEE'S GOURMET BAKERY Samantha Green 901-230-5048 901-383-2730 sgbaruti@yahoo.com 1138 N. Germantown Pkwy #101-301 Cordova TN 38016
Longhouse Inventory Solutions, LLC Jami Jones 918-342-3127 918-342-2423 JAMI@LONGHOUSEINVENTORYSOLUTIONS.COM 21052 S 4175 RD CLAREMORE OK 74019 http://www.lisstore.com
NORTHERN FL RECRUITING & CONSULTING SERVICES Willard Payne, Jr. 904-928-9254 904-997-1664 willardjr@aol.com 4280 Bleinheim Pl. Jacksonville FL 32235 www.nfrcsinc.com
RMD Holdings LLC Charles Hopkins 301-718-3402 410-859-8947 chopkins@rmdholdings.com 7051 Friendship Rd Baltimore MD 21240 http://WWW.RMDHOLDINGS.COM
Socrates Garrett Enterprises, Inc. Socrates Garrett 601-896-0084 601-896-0091 aadekunbi@garretteci.com 2659 Livingston Road Jackson MS 39213
Taylor Foodservice LLC Homer Taylor 770-532-0002 678-450-1268 taylorfoodserv@bellsouth.net 4012 Summit Chase Gainesville GA 30506
Transglobal Concessions, LLC Jared M Benton 407-633-0075 407-894-0332 transglobalconcessions@gmail.com 1007 Golden Oak Court Orlando FL 32806 http://www.tglobalconcessions.com
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